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https://menuweb.menu
3460 SW 185th Ave Ste A, Beaverton, OR 97006, Aloha, United States
+15033562376

The menu of Sabor Salvadoreno from Aloha includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $7.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/aloha/sabor-salvadoreno-4/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/aloha/sabor-salvadoreno-4

Salads

SIDE SALAD

Entrées

CHICKEN TAMALES
Mains

DESAYUNO SALVADORENO

Etras

GRILLED CHICKEN

Fish Dishes
FRIED MOJARRA
Mexican Dishes
CHILE RELLENO

Portions

PLATANOS FRITOS

$2.0

$7.5

$4.0

$2.0

$9.0

$4.0

RELLENOS DE PACAYA

Main
DESAYUNO MEXICANO
RELLENO CON POLLO

Cha Cha Cha

CAMARONES EA BROCHETAS
EL CHESERE
AY MAMA

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

| BEANS
" SHRIMP

SHRIMPS

$6.5
$4.0

$12.0
$12.0
$15.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 10:00 -20:00
Wednesday 10:00 -20:00
Thursday 10:00 -20:00
Friday 10:00 -20:00
Saturday 10:00 -20:00
Sunday 10:00 -20:00
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